
ePh;ts epytsj; jpl;lk;

nrk;ik fUk;G rhFgb

,jd; Kf;fpaf; Nfhl;ghLfshdit :

v];.v];.I Kiwapy; gad;fs;

(SSI)

v];.v];.I KiwahdJ fUk;G rhFgbapy; xU Gjpa
mZFKiw kw;Wk; ePh; Nrkpg;G topfspy; xU Gjpa
Kaw;rp. ,e;j Kiwapy; tpisr;riy mjpfg;gLj;Jk;
cj;jpfNshL> jz;zPh; Nrkpg;G Fwpj;Jk; Kf;fpaj;Jtk;
mspf;fg;gl;Ls;sJ. vdNt> cw;gj;jp mjpfhpg;gNjhL
ePh; epiy Mjhuq;fs; kw;Wk; Rw;Wr;R+oy;
Nkk;ghl;bw;Fk; cWJizaha; ,it ,Uf;Fnkd;gJ
cWjpahfpwJ. nrk;ik fUk;G rhFgb KiwahdJ
Fiwe;j msT tpij ehw;Wfs; kw;Wk; Fiwe;j msT
jz;zPiu cgNahfpg;gJ> rhpahd msT Cl;lr;rj;J
kw;Wk; gaph; guhkhpg;gpd; %yk; mjpf kfR+y; ngw
toptif nra;Ak; xU rhFgb Kiw.

xU tpijg;gU rPty;fspypUe;J

ehw;whq;fhy; mikj;jy;.

,sk; (25-35 ehl;fs; tajhd)

ehw;Wfis vLj;J elT

nra;jy;.

thpirf;F thpir 5mb ,ilntspAk;> ehw;Wf;F

ehw;W 2mb ,ilntspAk; guhkhpj;jy;.

nrhl;L ePh;g;ghrdj;jpd; top cukpLjy;.

,aw;if rhh;e;j cuq;fs;> gaph;g; ghJfhg;G kw;Wk;

guhkhpg ;G KiwfSf;F Nghjpa msT

Kf;fpaj;Jtk; mspj;jy;.

CL gaphpl;L kz; tsk; kw;Wk; kfR+y; mjpfhpf;f

Mtz nra;jy;.

jz;zPh; cgNahfpg;G jpwd; $LfpwJ.

rhpahd msT cuq;fis cgNahfpg;gjd; %yk;

gaph;fSf;F Cl;lr;rj;J guhkhpg;G rpwg;ghf

mikfpwJ.

fhw;W kw;Wk; R+hpa xsp mjpf msT gaph;fSf;F

fpilf;fpwJ. mjdhy; fUk;gpy; rh;f;fiu fl;Lkhdk;

mjpfhpf;fpwJ.

nkhj;j rhFgb nryT FiwfpwJ.

tptrhapfSf;F CLgaph; %yk;

,ul;il tUkhdk; fpilf;fpwJ.

kfR+y; mjpfhpf;fpwJ.

§

§

§

§

§

§

§

§

§

§

§

§

Nfhzpg;igapy; ,Wf fl;b epoypy; mLf;fp itf;f

Ntz;Lk;. ,tw;iw fhw;W Gfhtz;zk; ed;F %b

,Uf;FkhW ghHj;J nfhs;tJ mtrpak;. ed;F %ba

Nfhzpg;igfspd; kPJ ghuk; Vw;wp 5 ehl;fs;

mg;gbNa ,Uj;jy; Ntz;Lk;. ,ilapy; jz;zPH

njspf;f Ntz;bajpy;iy.

Kjypy; Fop jl;Lf;fspd;

ghjpastpy; NfhNfh gPl; nfhz;L

epug;g Ntz;Lk;. gpd;G tpij

nkhl;Lf;fs; Nky; Nehf;fp

,Uf;FkhW rw;W rha;thf

mLf;fp kPjp Fopfis NfhNfh gPl;

nfhz;L epug;g Ntz;Lk;.

Fop jl;Lf;fis thpirahf

jz;zPH njspf;f trjpahf

itf;f Ntz;Lk;. jpdrhp jz;zPH

njspg;gJ mtrpak;. 1 Vf;fUf;F

RkhH 3000 rJu mb Njit.

epoy;tiy my;yJ ku epoypNyh

ehw;Wf;fs; itf;f Ntz;Lk;.

ehw;Wfis mb ,ilntspapy; elT nra;a

Ntz;Lk;. el;l 10> 20tJ ehs; rpwpjstpy; NkYuk;

,l;L kz; mizf;f Ntz;Lk;. (A+hpah my;yJ

mk;Nkhdpak; ry;Ngl;). gpwF fis vLj;jy;> kz;

midj;jy;> cuk;> jz;zPH epHthfk; Nghd;w

midj;J guhkhpg;G NtiyfisAk; Kiwahf

nra;a Ntz;Lk;. 15f;Fk; Nkw;gl;l J}Hfs; - 2

khjj;jpw;Fs; cUthFk;.

2my;yJ3J}Hfs;te;jTld;Kjypy;

te;j jha;r;nrbia ntl;b ePf;f

Ntz;Lk;. mt;thW ePf;fpdhy; mjpf

gf;fJ}Hfs; ntsptUk; kw;Wk;

midj;J gapHfSk; xNu rkaj;jpy;

fUk;ghf khWk;.

fUk;G rhFgbapy; mjpf

,ilntspapy; ,Ug;gjhy;>

Clga p u hf f ha ; fw p fs ; >

gaWtiffs ; > nts ;sh p >

jHg+rzp> gRe;jhs; cugapHfis

gapH nra;a KbfpwJ. NkYk;

CLgapH nra;tjhy; mjpf

yhgk;> fis fl;Lg;ghL> kz;

tsk; ngUf;f KbAk;.

§

§

§

§

5x2

SSI

elT nra;jy; kw;Wk; ,ju guhkhpg;Gfs; :

rhjhuz kw;Wk; Kiw rhFgb
KiwfSf;F ,ilNaahd xU xg;GNehf;fy;

ehw;W jahH nra;a filgpbf;f Ntz;ba
njhopy; El;gq;fs; :

SSI

MW khjk; taJs;s caH

tpisr;ry; jUk; ufq;fspypUe;J

nkhl;Lf;fis Nrfhpf;f Ntz;Lk;.

tpij nkhl;Lf;fspd; Kisg;Gj;

jpwid J}z;Lk; tifapy; 1 fpNyh

a+hpah> 50 fpuhk; fhHngd;lhrpk;> 200

kp;.yp. khyj;jpahd;> 100yp. ePhpy;

fyf;f Ntz;Lk;. mjpy; 5000

nkhl;Lf;fis ed;F eidAk;gb 15

epkplk; Cwitj;J gpd; epoypy;

cyu itf;f Ntz;Lk;.

,urhadKiw jtpHj;J caphpay; KiwapYk;

tpij NeHj;jp nra;ayhk;. ,jw;F biuf;Nfh nlHkh

tphpb 2 fpuhk; 1 ypl;lH jz;zPhpy; fye;J gpd; tpij

nkhl;Lf;fis 15 epkplk; Cwitj;J gpd; epoypy; 15

epkplk; cyu itf;fTk;.

tpij NeHj;jp nra;j tpij nkhl;Lf;fis

§

§

nray; Kiwfs; rhjhuz Kiw SSI Kiw

tpijf;
fuizfs;

60>000 tpijg;gUf;fs;
(30>000 ,U tpijg;gU
fuizfs;)
Vf;fUf;F 4ld;

ehw;whq;fhy;
jahhpg;G

,y;iy cz;L

25-35 ehl;fs; taij
mile;j ehw;Wfis
elT nra;jy;

5>000 xU tpijg;
gU rPty;fs; (Vf;
fUf;F 50 fpNyh)

tpijf;fuizfis
Neubahf epyj;jpy;
elT nra;jy;

Fiwe;jJ
5.0 mb

elT Kiw

,ilntsp
(thpirf;F thpir)

jz;zPH Njit

tpij
Kisg;Gj; jpwd;

XU gaphpypUe;J
fpistpLk; Kis
fspd; vz;zpf;if

2.0 - 3.0 mb

mjpfk; (Njitf;Fk;
mjpfkhd ePHg;ghrdk;)

fhw;W kw;Wk;
#hpa xsp
GFtjw;fhd
rhj;jpaf;$W

CLgapH
guhkhpg;gpw;fhd
rhj;jpaf;$W

FiwT (Njitahd
msT <ug;gjk;
kl;Lk; mspj;jy;
nrhl;LePH cug;ghrdk;)

FiwT

FiwT (6-8)

FiwT

FiwT

mjpfk;

mjpfk;  (12-15)

mjpfk;

Mjpfk;



kz;mizj;jy; kw;Wk; Nrhif
chpj;jy; :

Nrhif chpg;gpd; gad;fs; :

nrhl;LePH cug;ghrdk; :

Cl;lr;rj;Jf;fspd; msT
(fpNyh fpuhk; vf;lH)/

§

§

§

§

§

elT nra;j 45tJ ehs; kw;Wk; 90

tJ ehs; kz; mizg;G nra;jy;.

Xspr;NrHf;iff;F> Nkw;GwKs;s

8 - 1 0 , i y f N s

Njitg;gLfpd;wd. vdNt>

fPo;g;GwKs;s fhae;j kw;Wk;;; rpy

fhahj ,iyfis 5 kw;Wk;

7tJ khjj;jpy; chpj;J ghH

,ilntspfspy; ,l Ntz;Lk;.

Rj;jkhd gapH ghJfhg;G

G+r;rp jhf;Fjy; FiwT

gapHfSf;fpilNa fhw;Nwhl;lk;

mjpfhpg;G> kw;w gapH guhkhpg;G gzpfs; vspjhfpwJ.

fUk;G rhFgbapd; kf#y; mjpfhpf;f nrhl;LePH

cug;ghrdk; rhyr; rpwe;jJ. kz;zpd; jd;ikf;Nfw;g

ehs;NjhWk; my;yJ mjpfgl;rkhf 3 ehl;fSf;F xU

Kiw nrhl;LePHg;ghrdk; mspf;fyhk;.

gj;J ehl;fSf;F xUKiw

cug;ghrdk; nra;a Ntz;Lk;.

,T;tifapy; 45 rjtPjk; ghrd ePiu

(1200 kp.kP) Nrkpf;f cjTk;.

SSI

gapH fhyk; (fUk;G
el;lgpd; ehl;fspy;)

jior;rj;J kzpr;rj;J rhk;gy; rj;J

nkhj;jk;

0-30 39.40 0.00 0.00

50.60 26.25 9.00

56.50 20.50 14.50

60.20 16.25 16.00

57.80 0.00 40.50

10.50 0.00 35.00

275.00 63.00 115.00

31-60

61-90

91-120

121-180

181-120

fUk;G rhFgbapy; ePHg;ghrd Kiwfs;
- XH xg;gPL

nghJg;gzpj;Jiw> ePh;ts Mjhu mikg;G
Nky;itg;ghW tbepyf;Nfhl;lk;> ,uh[ghisak;.

njhiyNgrp vz;: 04563-230199

nraw;nghwpahsh;

$L bu];l;
> kPdhl;rp efh;>

ijyhFsk;>
jpUtpy;ypGj;J}H.

No.5

MjuT mikg;G

NkYk; tpguq;fSf;F : jpl;l ,izg;G Kfik

nrk;ik fUk;G rhFgb

(SSI)

mikg;G

nghJg;gzpj;Jiw>

ePh;ts Mjhu mikg;G

itg;ghW tbepy tl;lk;>

tpUJefh;.

fz;fhzpg;G nghwpahsh;

jkpo;ehL ePh;ts> epytsj; jpl;lk;

mh;r;Rdhejp> eprghejp fypq;fyhW
cgtb epyg;gFjpapy;

(gFjp 9)

kw;Wk;

tpUJefh; kw;Wk; jpUney;Ntyp khtl;lq;fs;

x:bthU JëæY«
mÂf tUkhd«

tptuk;
Nkw;gug;G
ePHghrdk;

kz;zpw;F
fPo; nrhl;LePH
cug;ghrdk;

SSI fUk;G
rhFgb
Kiw

nrhl;LePHghrd mikg;G

epyk; jahhpj;jy;

tpij fuiz kw;Wk; elT

gapH guhkhpg;G

cur; nryT

ghrdk; nrhl;LePH cug;ghrdk;/

fisnaLj;jy;

gapH ghJfhg;G

fis Nkyhz;ik

FNshhpd;

mkpyk;

Ez;Z}l;l rj;J

mWtil (&. vf;lH)/

tpisr;ry; (ld; vf;lH)/

nghUshjhuk;

nkhj;j tUkhdk;

rhFgb nryT

epfu tUkhdk;

tuT - nryT tpfpjk;

8,800

23,640

8,400

5,250

4,200

3,000

2,470

-

-

-

900

42,000
(Manual)

98

1,91,100

98,660

92,440

1.93

15,500

8,400

5,250

3,000

3,000

5,060

900

48,750
(Mechnical)

195

3,80,250

1,15,467

2,64,783

3.29

10,950 10,950

16,160

8,400

5,250

3,000

3,000

5,060

1,257 1,257

600 600

800 800

900

48,750
(Mechnical)

175

3,41,250

1,16,127

2,25,123

2.93

12,000 12,000


